
Development Approvals 

Current Application Fee Schedules
If the Development has commenced or been carried out, an additional amount by the 
way of penalty will be charged. This will be three times the amount of the maximum fee 
payable for determination of the application for the values listed below.

Fees and Charges 

Up to the value of $50,000 $147

$50,001 - $500,000 0.32%

$500,001 - $2,500,000 $1,700 PLUS 0.257% for every $1 over $500,000

$2,500,001 to $5,000,000 $7,161 PLUS 0.206% for every $1 over $2,500,000

$5,000,001 to $21,500,000 $12,633 PLUS 0.123% for every $1 over $5,000,000

Over $21,500,001 $34,196

Minor amendment $147

Change of use $295

Current as of 1st July 2013

Item Application fee

1.	 A DAP application (Form 1) where the estimated cost of thedevelopment is –

(a) not less than $2 million and less than $7 million: $6,003

(b) not less than $7 million and less than $10 million: $9,268

(c) not less than $10 million and less than $12.5 million: $10,084

(d) not less than $12.5 million and less than $15 million: $10,371

(e) not less than $15 million and less than $17.5 million: $10,659

(f) not less than $17.5 million and less than $20 million: $10,948

(g) $20 million or more: $11,236

2. 	 An application under regulation 17 (Form 2): $257

Effective as of 1 July 2023. Please refer to the Western Australian Planning Commission website for current fees:www.planning.wa.gov.au


